NMepeyeHb aBTOMOOMNEN, ANA KOTOPbLIX AeTanb NPpUMMEeHUMa

MpoussoauTtenb lop
NISSAN NV400 doypron 2.3 dCi 11.2011 -.
NISSAN NV400 doypron 2.3 dCi 11.2011 -.
NISSAN NV400 doypron 2.3 dCi 11.2011 -.
NISSAN NV400 doypron 2.3 dCi [RWD] 11.2011 -.
NISSAN NV400 dbypron 2.3 dCi [RWD] 11.2011 -.
NISSAN NV400 dyproH 2.3 dCi 06.2014 - .
NISSAN NV400 doyproH 2.3 dCi 06.2014 - .
NISSAN NV400 dbypron 2.3 dCi [RWD] 06.2014 - .
NISSAN NV400 dbyproH 2.3 dCi [RWD] 06.2014 - .
NISSAN NV400 aetobyc 2.3 dCi 11.2011-.
NISSAN NV400 aBtobyc 2.3 dCi 11.2011-.
NISSAN NV400 aBtobyc 2.3 dCi 11.2011-.
NISSAN NV400 aBtobyc 2.3 dCi 06.2014 - .
NISSAN NV400 asTobyc 2.3 dCi 06.2014 - .
NISSAN NV400 aBtobyc 2.3 dCi 06.2014 - .

NISSAN NV400 c 6opToBo
nnatdopmoi/xonosas Yactb 2.3 dCi

11.2011-.

NISSAN NV400 c 6opToBoW
nnatdopmoi/xonosas Yactb 2.3 dCi

11.2011-.

kB

107

107

81

120

100

120

74

92

107

81

100

120

74

92

Kog
aBurartens

MOT 670,
MOT 672,
MOT 676

MOT 670,
MOT 672,
MOT 676

MOT 678,
MOT 680

MOT 690,
MOT 686,
MOT 692,
MOT 696,
MOT 698,
MOT 870,
MOT 896

MOT 694,
MOT 696,
MOT 698
MOT 870
MOT

MOT 696,
MOT 698

MOT

MOT 670,
MOT 672,
MOT 676

MOT 670,
MOT 672,
MOT 676

MOT 678,
MOT 680

MOT 870

MOT 696,
MOT 698

MOT

MOT 670,
MOT 672,
MOT 676

MOT 670,
MOT 672,
MOT 676

Nn.c.

101

125

146

125

146

110

163

136

163

101

125

146

110

136

163

101

125

KyO.
c™m

2299

2299

2299

2299

2299

2299

2299

2299

2299

2299

2299

2299

2299

2299

2299

2299

2299

Bup c6opku

dyproH

dyproH

dyproH

dyproH

dyproH

dyproH

dyproH

dyproH

dyproH

aBTobYyC

aBTobYyC

aBTobYyC

aBTobYyC

aBToObYyC

aBTobYyC

c bopToBoW
nnaTcpopmMoi/xonoBas
yacTb

c bopToBoK
nnatdopMoii/xonoBasi
YacTb



NISSAN NV400 c 6opToBoW
nnatdopmoi/xogosas YacTb 2.3 dCi [RWD]

NISSAN NV400 c 6opToBoW
nnatdopmon/xogosas Yactb 2.3 dCi

NISSAN NV400 c 6opToBOM
nnatdopmomn/xogosas 4actb 2.3 dCi [RWD]

NISSAN NV400 c 6opToBOM
nnatdopmon/xogosas Yactb 2.3 dCi

NISSAN NV400 c 6opToBOM
nnatdopmon/xogosas Yactb 2.3 dCi [RWD]

NISSAN NV400 c 6opToBOM
nnatdopmomn/xogosas Yactb 2.3 dCi [RWD]

OPEL MOVANO B dyprotx 2.3 CDTI FWD

OPEL MOVANO B dyprotx 2.3 CDTI FWD

OPEL MOVANO B dypron 2.3 CDTI FWD

OPEL MOVANO B dypron 2.3 CDTI [RWD]

OPEL MOVANO B dypron 2.3 CDTI [RWD]

OPEL MOVANO B dypron 2.3 CDTI [RWD]

OPEL MOVANO B dypron 2.3 CDTI FWD

OPEL MOVANO B dypron 2.3 CDTI [RWD]

OPEL MOVANO B dyproH 2.3 CDTI FWD

OPEL MOVANO B dyproH 2.3 CDTI [RWD]

OPEL MOVANO B dyproH 2.3 CDTI [RWD]

11.2011 -.

11.2011 -.

11.2011 -.

06.2014 - .

06.2014 - .

06.2014 - .

05.2010 - .

05.2010 - .

05.2010 - .

05.2010 - .

05.2010 - .

05.2010 - .

01.2013 -.

01.2013 -.

05.2014 - .

05.2014 - .

05.2014 - .

107

107

120

120

100

74

92

107

74

92

107

110

110

120

120

100

MOT 690,
MOT 686,
MOT 692,
MOT 696,
MOT 698,
MOT 870,
MOT 896

MOT 678,
MOT 680

MOT 694,
MOT 696,
MOT 698

MOT

MOT

MOT 696,
MOT 698

MOT 670,
MOT 676,
MOT 672

MOT 670,
MOT 676,
MOT 672,
MOT 876

MOT 680,
MOT 678

MOT 692,
MOT 690

MOT 696,
MOT 690,
MOT 686,
MOT 876
MOT 698,
MOT 694,
MOT 696
MOT 880
MOT 698,
MOT 694,
MOT 696
MOT 702
MOT 700

MOT 700

125

146

146

163

163

136

101

125

146

101

125

146

150

150

163

163

136

2299

2299

2299

2299

2299

2299

2298

2298

2298

2298

2298

2298

2298

2298

2298

2298

2298

c bopToBoM
nnaTtdopmon/xogoBas
YacTb

c 6bopToBoM
nnaTtdopmol/xogoBas
YyacTb

c bopToBo
nnatcopmoii/xonosasi
YyacTb

c 6bopToBo
nnatcopmoii/xonosasi
YyacTb

¢ 6opToBon
nnaTtcopmoin/xoanosas
YyacTb

¢ 6opToBon

nnaTtcopmoin/xonosas
YyacTb

dyproH

dyproH

dyproH

dyproH

yproH

yproH

yproH

yproH

dyproH
¢pyproH

cyproH



OPEL MOVANO B dyproH 2.3 CDTI FWD

OPEL MOVANO B dyproH 2.3 CDTI FWD

OPEL MOVANO B c 6opTtoBoi
nnatdopmon/xogosas 4actb 2.3 CDTI FWD

OPEL MOVANO B c 6opTtoBoi
nnatdopmon/xogosas 4actb 2.3 CDTI [RWD]

OPEL MOVANO B c 6opTtoBoi
nnatdopmon/xogosas Yactb 2.3 CDTI FWD

OPEL MOVANO B c 6opTtoBoi
nnatdopmon/xogosas Yactb 2.3 CDTI [RWD]

OPEL MOVANO B c 6opTtoBoi
nnatdopmomn/xogosas Yactb 2.3 CDTI FWD

OPEL MOVANO B c 6opTtoBo
nnatdopmon/xogosas Yactb 2.3 CDTI [RWD]

OPEL MOVANO B c 6opTtoBo
nnatdopmomn/xogosas Yactb 2.3 CDTI FWD

OPEL MOVANO B c 6opToBoi
nnatdopmon/xoaosas Yactb 2.3 CDTI [RWD]

OPEL MOVANO B c 6opToBoi
nnatdopmon/xogosas Yacts 2.3 CDTI FWD

OPEL MOVANO B c 6opToBoi
nnatdopmoi/xogosas Yacte 2.3 CDTI FWD

OPEL MOVANO B c 6opToBoi
nnatdopmon/xogosas Yactb 2.3 CDTI [RWD]

OPEL MOVANO B c 6opTtoBoi
nnatdopmon/xogosas Yactb 2.3 CDTI [RWD]

OPEL MOVANO B c 6opTtoBoi
nnatdopmoi/xogosas Yacte 2.3 CDTI FWD

OPEL MOVANO B aBTobyc 2.3 CDTI

05.2014 - .

02.2012 - .

05.2010 - .

05.2010 - .

05.2010 - .

05.2010 - .

05.2010 - .

05.2010 - .

01.2013 -.

01.2013 -.

05.2014 - .

05.2014 - .

05.2014 - .

05.2014 - .

05.2014 - .

12.2010-.

100

74

74

107

107

110

110

81

100

100

120

120

74

MOT 702
MOT 870

M9T 670,
MOT 676,
MOT 672

MOT 692,
MOT 690

MOT 670,
MOT 676,
MOT 680,
MOT 672,
MOT 876

MOT 698,
MOT 692,
MOT 696,
MOT 876

MOT 680,
MOT 678

MOT 698,
MOT 694,
MOT 696

MOT 880

MOT 698,
MOT 694,
MOT 696

MOT 870

MOT 702

MOT 700

MOT 700

MOT 702

MOT 670,

MOT 676,
MOT 672

136

110

101

101

125

125

146

146

150

150

110

136

136

163

163

101

2298

2298

2298

2298

2298

2298

2298

2298

2298

2298

2298

2298

2298

2298

2298

2298

dyproH

dyproH

c bopToBoM
nnaTtdopmol/xogoBas
YacTb

c bopToBo
nnaTtdopmol/xogoBas
YacTb

c 6bopToBo
nnatcopmMoi/xonosasi
YyacTb

c 6bopToBo
nnatcopmoi/xonosasi
YyacTb

¢ 6opToBon
nnaTtcopmoin/xonosas
YyacTb

¢ 6opToBon
nnaTcopmoin/xogosas
YyacTb

¢ 6opToBon
nnaTtcopmoin/xonosas
YyacTb

¢ 6opToBon
nnaTcopmoin/xonosas
yacTtb

¢ 6opToBon
nnaTcopmoin/xogoBas
YyacTb

¢ 6opToBon
nnaTcpopmoi/xoaosas
YyacTtb

c 6opToBon
nnaTcopmoi/xogosas
YyacTtb

c bopToBoW
nnaTcopmoi/xogosas
yacTb

c bopToBoW

nnaTcpopmoi/xogosas
yacTb

aBToObYyC



OPEL MOVANO B aBTobyc 2.3 CDTI

OPEL MOVANO B aBTobyc 2.3 CDTI

OPEL MOVANO B aBTo6yc 2.3 CDTI

OPEL MOVANO B aBTobyc 2.3 CDTI

OPEL MOVANO B aBto6yc 2.3 CDTI

OPEL MOVANO B aBto6yc 2.3 CDTI

RENAULT MASTER Il doyproH (FV) 2.3 dCi

[RWD] (FVOB, FVOC, FVOD)

RENAULT MASTER Il dyproH (FV) 2.3 dCi

FWD (FVOA, FVOB, FVOG, FVOK)

RENAULT MASTER Il dyproH (FV) 2.3 dCi

FWD (FVOC, FVOD)

RENAULT MASTER IIl doyproH (FV) 2.3 dCi

[RWD] (FVOC, FVOD, FVOH, FV0J)

RENAULT MASTER Il doyproH (FV) 2.3 dCi

[RWD] (FVOE, FVOF, FV0J)

RENAULT MASTER Il dyproH (FV) 2.3 dCi

FWD (FVOE, FVOF, FVOH, FV0J)

RENAULT MASTER Il doyproH (FV) 2.3 dCi

FWD

RENAULT MASTER Il doyproH (FV) 2.3 dCi

RWD

RENAULT MASTER Il doyproH (FV) 2.3 dCi

12.2010-.

12.2010-.

01.2013-.

05.2014 - .

05.2014 - .

05.2014 - .

02.2010 - .

02.2010 - .

02.2010 - .

02.2010 - .

02.2010 - .

02.2010 - .

03.2013 -.

03.2013 -.

09.2014 - .

107

110

100

120

92

92

107

107

110

110

81

M9T 670,
MOT 676,
MOT 680,
MOT 672,
MOT 876

MOT 680,
MOT 678

MOT 880
MOT 870
MOT 702
MOT 702

MOT 690,
MOT 692,
MOT 870,
MOT 890

MOT 676,
MOT 670,
MOT 672,
MOT 870,
MOT 890

MOT 676,
MOT 670,
MOT 698,
MOT 672,
MOT 870,
MOT 890,
MOT 896

MOT 690,
MOT 692,
MOT 698,
MOT 696,
MOT 686,
MOT 870,
MOT 890,
MOT 896

MOT 694,
MOT 698,
MOT 896

MOT 694,
MOT 698,
MOT 680,
MOT 696,
MOT 678,
MOT 896

MOT 880,
MOT 898

MOT 880,
MOT 898

MOT 870

125

146

150

110

136

163

101

101

125

125

146

146

150

150

110

2298

2298

2298

2298

2298

2298

2298

2298

2298

2298

2299

2298

2299

2299

2298

aBTObYyC

aBToObYyC

aBToObYyC

aBTObYyC

aBTObYyC

aBTObYyC

dyproH

dyproH

dyproH

dyproH

yproH

yproH

yproH

dyproH

cyproH



RENAULT MASTER Il dyproH (FV) 2.3 dCi

RENAULT MASTER Il doyproH (FV) 2.3 dCi

RENAULT MASTER Il doyproH (FV) 2.3 dCi
EWD

RENAULT MASTER Il doyproH (FV) 2.3 dCi
EWD

RENAULT MASTER Il ¢ 6opToBom
nnatdopmon/xogosas Yactb (EV, HV, UV) 2.3
dCi [RWD] (UVOC, UV0OD, HVOC, HVOD)

RENAULT MASTER Il ¢ 6opToBom
nnatdopmon/xogosas Yactb (EV, HV, UV) 2.3
dCi FWD (EVOA, EVOB, HVOA, HV0B, HVOG,
UVOA, UV0B, UV0G)

RENAULT MASTER lll ¢ 6opToBom
nnatdopmon/xogosas Yactb (EV, HV, UV) 2.3
dCi FWD (EVOC, EVOD, EV0J, HVOC, HVOD,

HVOH, HVO0J...)

RENAULT MASTER Il c 6opToBow
nnatdopmon/xogosas Yactb (EV, HV, UV) 2.3

dCi [RWD] (HVOC, HVOD, UVOC, UVOD, UVOH,

uvoJ)

RENAULT MASTER Il c 6opToBom
nnatdopmon/xogosas Yactb (EV, HV, UV) 2.3
dCi [RWD] (UVOF, UVOE)

RENAULT MASTER Il ¢ 6opToBoi
nnatdopmon/xogosas Yactb (EV, HV, UV) 2.3
dCi FWD (EVOE, EVOF, HVOE, HVOF, UVOE,

UVOF)

RENAULT MASTER Il c 6opToBo#
nnatdopmon/xogosas Yactb (EV, HV, UV) 2.3
dCi FWD

RENAULT MASTER III ¢ 6opToBo#
nnatdopmon/xogosas Yactb (EV, HV, UV) 2.3

dCi [RWD

RENAULT MASTER Il c 6opToBoi
nnatdopmon/xogosas Yactb (EV, HV, UV) 2.3
dCi

07.2014 - .

07.2014 - .

07.2014 - .

07.2014 - .

02.2010 - .

02.2010 - .

02.2010 - .

02.2010 - .

02.2010 - .

02.2010 - .

03.2013 -.

03.2013 -.

09.2014 - .

120

100

100

120

74

92

92

107

107

110

110

81

M9T 700,
MOT 702

M9T 700,
MOT 702

MOT 702

MOT 702

MOT 670,
MOT 690,
MOT 692,
MOT 870,
MOT 890

MOT 676,
MOT 670,
MOT 672,
MOT 870,
MOT 890

MOT 676,
MOT 670,
MOT 698,
MOT 696,
MOT 672,
MOT 870,
MOT 890,
MOT 896

MOT 690,
MOT 692,
MOT 698,
MOT 686,
MOT 870,
MOT 890

MOT 694,
MOT 698,
MOT 696,
MOT 896

MOT 698,
MOT 680,
MOT 678,
MOT 896

MOT 880,
MOT 898

MOT 880,
MOT 898

MOT 870

163

136

136

163

101

101

125

125

146

146

150

150

110

2298

2298

2298

2298

2298

2298

2298

2298

2298

2298

2299

2299

2298

dyproH

dyproH

dyproH

dyproH

c 6bopToBo
nnatcopmMoi/xonosasi
YyacTb

c 6bopToBo
nnaTtcopmoin/xoagosas
YyacTb

¢ 6opToBon
nnaTtcopmoin/xoagosas
YyacTb

¢ 6opToBon
nnaTcopmoin/xonosas
YyacTb

¢ 6opToBon
nnaTcopmoin/xonosas
YyacTtb

c 6opToBou
nnaTcopmoi/xoaosas
YyacTtb

c bopToBoW
nnaTcopmoi/xonosas
yacTb

c bopToBoW
nnaTcopmoi/xonosas
yacTb

c bopToBon
nnatcopMoii/xonoBasi
YacTb



RENAULT MASTER Il c 6opToBoW
nnatdopmon/xogosas Yact (EV, HV, UV) 2.3
dCi

RENAULT MASTER Il c 6opToBoW
nnatdopmon/xogosas 4yactb (EV, HV, UV) 2.3
dCi [RWD

RENAULT MASTER Il aBTo6YC (JV) 2.3 dCi
100 FWD (JVOA, JVOB)

RENAULT MASTER lII aBTo6yc (JV) 2.3 dCi
125 FWD (JVOC, JVOD, JVOH)

RENAULT MASTER lII aBTo6yc (JV) 2.3 dCi
FWD (JVOF, JVOH)

RENAULT MASTER Ill aBrobyc (JV) 2.3 dCi
150

VAUXHALL MOVANO Mk 11 (B) VAN 2.3 CDTI
EWD

VAUXHALL MOVANO Mk 11 (B) VAN 2.3 CDTI
RWD

VAUXHALL MOVANO Mk 11 (B) VAN 2.3 CDTI
FWD

VAUXHALL MOVANO Mk 11 (B) VAN 2.3 CDTI
RWD

VAUXHALL MOVANO Mk 11 (B) VAN 2.3 CDTI
RWD

VAUXHALL MOVANO Mk 11 (B) VAN 2.3 CDTI
FWD

VAUXHALL MOVANO Mk 11 (B) VAN 2.3 CDTI
FWD

VAUXHALL MOVANO Mk 11 (B) VAN 2.3 CDTI
RWD

VAUXHALL MOVANO Mk 11 (B) VAN 2.3 CDTI
RWD

07.2014 - .

07.2014 - .

02.2011 -.

02.2011 -.

02.2011 -.

10.2012 -.

05.2010 - .

05.2010 - .

05.2010 - .

05.2010 - .

05.2010 - .

05.2010 - .

05.2014 - .

05.2014 - .

05.2014 - .

100

120

74

107

110

74

92

92

107

107

100

120

100

M9T 700,
MOT 702

M9T 700,
MOT 702

MOT 676,
MOT 670,
MOT 672,
MOT 870

MOT 676,
MOT 670,
MOT 672,
MOT 870

MOT 680

MOT 880

MOT 676,
MOT 670,
MOT 672,
MOT 870

MOT 690,
MOT 692,
MOT 870

MOT 676,
MOT 670,
MOT 680,
MOT 672,
MOT 876

MOT 698,
MOT 690,
MOT 692,
MOT 696,
MOT 686,
MOT 876

MOT 694,
MOT 698,
MOT 696

MOT 680,
MOT 678

MOT 702

MOT 700

MOT 700

136

163

101

125

146

150

101

101

125

125

146

146

136

163

136

2298

2298

2299

2299

2299

2299

2298

2298

2298

2298

2298

2298

2298

2298

2298

c bopToBoM
nnatdopMoii/xonoBasi
YyacTb

c bopToBoM
nnaTtdopmol/xogoBas
YyacTb

aBToObYyC

aBTObYyC

aBTObYyC

aBToOyC

dyproH

dyproH

dyproH

dyproH

yproH

yproH

yproH

yproH

dyproH



VAUXHALL MOVANO MK II (B) VAN 2.3 CDTI

EFEWD

VAUXHALL MOVANO MK II (B) Chassis/Cab
2.3 CDTI FWD

VAUXHALL MOVANO Mk II (B) Chassis/Cab
2.3 CDTI FWD

VAUXHALL MOVANO Mk Il (B) Chassis/Cab
2.3 CDTI FWD

VAUXHALL MOVANO Mk Il (B) Chassis/Cab
2.3 CDTI [RWD

VAUXHALL MOVANO Mk Il (B) Chassis/Cab
2.3 CDTI [RWD

VAUXHALL MOVANO Mk Il (B) Combi 2.3
CDTI

VAUXHALL MOVANO Mk Il (B) Combi 2.3
CDTI

VAUXHALL MOVANO Mk Il (B) Combi 2.3
CDTI

VAUXHALL MOVANO Mk Il (B) Combi 2.3
CDTI

VAUXHALL MOVANO Mk Il (B) Combi 2.3
CDTI

05.2014 - .

05.2010 - .

05.2010 - .

05.2010 - .

07.2010-.

07.2010-.

05.2010 - .

05.2010 - .

05.2010 - .

05.2014 - .

05.2014 - .

120

107

74

107

74

92

107

100

120

MOT 700

MOT 676,
M9T 670,
MOT 672,
MOT 870

MOT 676,
MOT 670,
MOT 680,
MOT 696,
MOT 672,
MOT 876

MOT 680,
MOT 678

MOT 670,
MOT 690,
MOT 692,
MOT 870

MOT 694,
MOT 698,
MOT 696

MOT 676,
MOT 670,
MOT 672

MOT 676,
MOT 670,
MOT 680,
MOT 672,
MOT 876

MOT 680,
MOT 678

MOT 702

MOT 702

163

101

125

146

101

146

101

125

146

136

163

2298

2298

2298

2298

2298

2298

2298

2298

2298

2298

2298

dyproH

c bopToBoM
nnaTtdopmol/xogoBas
YacTb

c bopToBo
nnaTtdopmol/xogoBas
YacTb

c 6bopToBoi
nnatcopmMoii/xonosasi
YyacTb

c 6bopToBo
nnaTtcopmoin/xonosas
YyacTb

¢ 6opToBon
nnaTtcopmoin/xonosas
YyacTb

aBTobyC

aBTobyC

aBTobYyC

aBTobYyC

aBTobYyC



